Packaged Polyethylene Pump Stations
Working with you.
Packaged Pump Station2
=
PACKAGED PUMPING STATIONS
The Netco range of Polyethylene Packaged Pumping Stations are a
convenient, high quality and reliable solution for any liquid pumping
application. With a specific focus on reducing work onsite and installation

Galvanised or stainless
steel options available.
Roto-moulded
polyethylene tank to
AS/NZS 1546.1:2008.
Includes webbed ribbing
design for maximum
strength and anti-
floatation properties*.
Packaged Pump Station4
SPECIFICATIONS
Netco Polyethylene Packaged Pump Stations are available in standard sizes from 100L up to
6000L capacity. Custom-size Pump Stations are also available, and we offer complimentary site
visits to measure up and ensure our clients get exactly what they need.
Model External Diameter Nominal Depth Nominal Volume
NPE-100 590mm 700mm 100L
NPE-250 730mm 900mm 250L
NPE-800 1200mm 1300mm 800L
NPE-1200 1200mm 1720mm 1200L
NPE-1600 1200mm 2160mm 1600L
NPE-2000 1300mm 2050mm 2000L
NPE-2400 1300mm 2450mm 2400L
NPE-3000 1600mm 2030mm 3000L
NPE-4000 1600mm 2430mm 4000L
NPE-5000 1600mm 3230mm 5000L
NPE-6000 1600mm 3630mm 6000L
CONTROL SYSTEMS ACCESS COVERS
Netco offers a wide range of pump station
control systems, from simple float switch
control through to sophisticated remote